זאת לתעודה This is to certify that

ANDRII SMYRNOV

Has Participated in the International Online Conference
"Holocaust Lessons in a Changing World"
(18 hours, January 25-27, 2021)
The International School for Holocaust Studies
Yad Vashem, Jerusalem, Israel

Dr. Eval Kaminka

Lily Safra Chair of Holocaust Education Director, International School for Holocaust Studies Masha Pollak-Rozenberg

Director, Study Seminars Department International School for Holocaust Studies Noa Sigal

Coordinator, Eastern European Countries International School for Holocaust Studies

This Seminar is Generously Supported by:



